
PT LOT 30 IN OR 2754/194
DEEP CREEK PLANTATION
PBK 7/239

OWENS WILLIAM & BRENDA
14074 DUNROVEN DR
BRYCEVILLE, FL 32009

23-1N-23-034D-0030-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
09

9006.00

03/03/2023 NW
05/01/2025 MLU

10/19/2022 WW 8.91 110,730 0 0 110,730

STANDARD
6

421,621
15,176

110,730
547,527
129,305
418,222

HX HB 50,722
367,500
547,527

0

550,512

2754/194 11/21/2024 WD Q I 01 645,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENDER LIVING TRUST

OWENS WILLIAM & BRE

2605/0280 11/15/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENDER WILLIAM C JR &

BENDER LIVING TRUST
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22013693 CO ISSUED 0 09/08/2022

21013359 NEW CONSTR 405,336 09/30/2021

2025HX Base Yr

14074 DUNROVEN DR, BRYCEVILLE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0500 01 2,882 93.0600 147.03 423,740 2022 2022 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2343

BAS 2,343 100 2022 2,343 342,769

FGR 596 55 2022 328 47,985

FOP 240 30 2022 72 10,533

FOP 463 30 2022 139 20,335

3,642 2,882 421,621

BAS=[YR=2022]  W5 FOP=[YR=2022]  N14 W42 S4 E10  R3 D3  S7
E29$ W29 N7  U3 L3  W10 N21 W24 S38 FGR=[YR=2022]  S24 E7 S2
E10 N2 E7 N24 W24$ E24 S16 E9 S7 E1 FOP=[YR=2022]  S8 E30 N8
W30$ E31 N7 E6 N23$.
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1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 12 24 288.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2022 2022 3 93 8,035

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 714.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2022 2022 3 99 3,676

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 3,465

15,176

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 4.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 76,570

2 009605 C WETLANDS 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 4.88 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 34,160


